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Letter Trays

A range of robust, value-for-money, A4 letter trays, open on the front side. Two lengths of risers are available to allow you to
stack the trays one above the other.
• External dimensions (HxWxD): 57x271x358mm

Note: Risers need to be purchased separately, priced and supplied in supplied in packs of 4.
249503

Description

Letter Tray

Letter Tray

Letter Tray

Letter Tray

Risers 95mm (Pk of 4) (Pk of 4)

Risers 115mm (Pk of 5) (Pk of 4)

Colour

Blue

Black

Red

Grey

Mftrs.

List No.

50711

50713

50712

50714

50717-R1

50718-R1

Order Code
434-2525
434-2537
434-2549
434-2550
434-2616
434-2628
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