Letter Trays





A range of robust, value-for-money, A4 letter trays, open on the front side. Two lengths of risers are available to allow you to stack the trays one above the other.

• External dimensions (HxWxD): 57x271x358mm

Note: Risers need to be purchased separately, priced and supplied in supplied in packs of 4. 249503

		Mftrs.	
Description	Colour	List No.	Order Code
Letter Tray	Blue	50711	434-2525
Letter Tray	Black	50713	434-2537
Letter Tray	Red	50712	434-2549
Letter Tray	Grey	50714	434-2550
Risers 95mm (Pk of 4) (Pk of 4)		50717-R1	434-2616
Risers 115mm (Pk of 5) (Pk of 4)		50718-R1	434-2628